
  

Region Location Relationship Manager Contact eMail to us on

East Guwahati Anshuman Hazarika 9435140398 Anshuman.Hazarika@hdfcbank.com

East Patna Amit Britia 9304021087 Amit.Britia@hdfcbank.com

East Durgapur Suman Bhowmick 9333794192 suman.bhowmick@hdfcbank.com

East Jamshedhpur Syed Haque 7488007196 SyedR.Haque@hdfcbank.com

East Ranchi Syed Haque 7488007196 SyedR.Haque@hdfcbank.com

East Siliguri Suman Bhowmick 9333794192 suman.bhowmick@hdfcbank.com

East Bhubaneshwar Vijay Sahoo 9337837878 vijaykumar.sahoo@hdfcbank.com

East Cuttack Satya Nayak 9337288079 SatyaPrasad.Nayak@hdfcbank.com

East Kolkata Debojyoti Banerjee 9831683799 Debojyoti.Banerjee@hdfcbank.com

North 1 Agra Abhinav Shukla 9301115508 Abhinav.Shukla@in.hdfcbank.com

North 1 Allahabad Bipin Singh 9335010089 BipinKumar.Singh@hdfcbank.com

North 1 Bareilly Wasim Khan 7520201002 Wasim.Khan@hdfcbank.com

North 1 Delhi Vikas A Sharma 9311598007 VikasA.Sharma@hdfcbank.com

North 1 Delhi Saurabh Mukherjee 9899920209 Saurabh.Mukherjee1@hdfcbank.com

North 1 Delhi Arnab Majumdar 9999511183 Arnab.Majumdar@hdfcbank.com

North 1 Lucknow Alok Pandey 9312704111 AlokK.Pandey@hdfcbank.com

North 1 Dehradun Ashish Ahluwalia 9358761996 AshishK.Ahluwalia@hdfcbank.com

North 1 Kanpur Prashant Shukla 9350571653 PrashantG.Shukla@hdfcbank.com

North 1 Jammu Vinod Sharma 9419153740 VinodR.Sharma@hdfcbank.com

North 2 Chandigarh Deepak Thakur 8591224466 Deepak.Thakur@hdfcbank.com



North 2 Ambala Debasis Das 9316059806 debasis.das@hdfcbank.com

North 2 Hissar Ashish Kumar 9315007910 AshishA.Kumar@hdfcbank.com

North 2 Panipat Vinay Jain 9356236376 VinayR.Jain@hdfcbank.com

North 2 Amritsar Anil Sharma 9357688266 AnilSubhashchand.Sharma@hdfcbank.com

North 2 Ludhiana Rajan Arora 9356007996 Rajan.Arora@hdfcbank.com

North 2 Jallunder Ajay Kumar 9316658196 AjayP.Kumar@hdfcbank.com

North 2 Patiala Sanjeev Chauhan 8283827079 Sanjeev.Chauhan@hdfcbank.com

South 1 Chennai Uthaya Kumar 9381438439 uthaya.kumar@hdfcbank.com

South 1 Chennai Guna Deivasigamani 9841062247 Guna.Deivasigamani@hdfcbank.com

South 1 Chennai Srinivasan  Rangnathan 9343981451 Srinivasan.Rangnathan@hdfcbank.com

South 1 Coimbatore Kamalakkannan K.S 9382254470 Kamalakkannan.Subramaniam@hdfcbank.c
om

South 1 Palakkad Sajeev AK 9387294240 Sajeev.Annakottukalathil@hdfcbank.com

South 1 Erode Dhananjayan Subramanian 9380492696 Dhananjayan.Subramanian@hdfcbank.com

South 1 Salem Dhananjayan Subramanian 9380492696 Dhananjayan.Subramanian@hdfcbank.com

South 1 Trichy Kishore Kumar Sivagnanam 9344128285 Kishore.Sivagnanam@hdfcbank.com

South 1 Cochin Manoj Iyer 9388737334 Manoj.Iyer@hdfcbank.com

South 1 Changanacherry Saju George 9349605317 Saju.George@hdfcbank.com

South 1 Kottayam Saju George 9349605317 Saju.George@hdfcbank.com

South 1 Pathanamthitta Harikumar 
Chandrasekharan Pillai 9387467187 Harikumar.Pillai@hdfcbank.com

South 1 Tiruvalla Saju George 9349605317 Saju.George@hdfcbank.com

South 1 Kollam Harikumar 
Chandrasekharan Pillai 9387467187 Harikumar.Pillai@hdfcbank.com

South 1 Trivandrum Sabarinath V 9388737339 Sabarinath.Viswanathan@hdfcbank.com

South 1 Trichur Madhavan R 9349316342 Madhavan.Raman@hdfcbank.com

South 1 Calicut Sajeev AK 9387294240 Sajeev.Annakottukalathil@hdfcbank.com



South 1 Kannur Simith TT 9388737544 Simith.Surendran@hdfcbank.com

South 1 Madurai Bernat Sha 9345179297 Bernat.Sha@hdfcbank.com

South 1 Tirunelveli Mari Raja Venkatesan 9344602504 mariraja.venkatesan@hdfcbank.com

South 2 Bangalore Syed Ali 9343992040 syed.ali@hdfcbank.com

South 2 Bangalore Naveen SS 9164741661 Naveen.Shettihalli@hdfcbank.com

South 2 Bangalore Dhirendhar Jayaram 7259388999 Dhirendhar.Jayaram@hdfcbank.com

South 2 Belgaum Sunil Hittalmani 9341925760 Sunil.Hittalamani@hdfcbank.com

South 2 Hubli Sunil Hittalmani 9341925760 Sunil.Hittalamani@hdfcbank.com

South 2 Mangalore Nishant Francis 9382299787 NISHANT.FRANCIS@HDFCBANK.COM

South 2 Mysore Thomas Victor 9341758149 Thomas.Victor@in.hdfcbank.com

South 2 Hyderabad Vijayabhaskar Reddy 9390561262 Vijayabhaskar.Reddy@hdfcbank.com

South 2 Hyderabad Sudheer Sanagapalli 9704970303 Sudheer.Sanagapalli@hdfcbank.com

South 2 Hyderabad Narasimha Puchakayala 9160565656 Narasimha.Puchakayala@hdfcbank.com

South 2 Vijaywada Raghavendra Madala 9390532580 Raghavendra.Madala@hdfcbank.com

South 2 Vishakapatnam Manas Majumder 9346201824 Manas.Majumder@hdfcbank.com

South 2 Goa Sudheet Chari 9423313919 Sudheet.Chari@in.hdfcbank.com

West 1 Mumbai Jayesh Shende 9323092761 Jayesh.Shende@hdfcbank.com

West 1 Mumbai Kevin Mendonca 9820429428 Kevin.Mendonca@hdfcbank.com

West 1 Pune Dharmendra Bam 9325340660 dharmendra.bam@hdfcbank.com

West 1 Pune Vidyasagar Gangthade 9325340694 Vidyasagar.Gangthade@hdfcbank.com

West 1 Jalgaon Sandeep Tiwari 9325102790 sandeeph.tiwari@hdfcbank.com

West 1 Nasik Sandeep Tiwari 9325102790 sandeeph.tiwari@hdfcbank.com

West 1 Nagpur Chandraprakash Pathak 9321182982 Chandraprakash.Pathak@hdfcbank.com



West 1 Aurangabad Amit Kasliwal 9922994249 Amit.Kasliwal@hdfcbank.com

West 1 Kolhapur Madan Thorat 9021151616 Madan.Thorat@hdfcbank.com

West 2 Jaipur Rohit Bhatt 9314899506 Rohit.Bhatt@hdfcbank.com

West 2 Indore Dheeraj Nagar 9301618488 Dheeraj.Nagar@hdfcbank.com

West 2 Jodhpur Shirish Tak 9928366918 Shirish.Tak@hdfcbank.com

West 2 Bhopal Rajesh M Rajput 9406929464 RajeshM.Rajput@hdfcbank.com

West 2 Udaipur Bhuvnesh Verma 9928006930 Bhuvnesh.Verma@hdfcbank.com

West 2 Kota Kaushalendra Singh 9352236983 Kaushalendra.Singh@hdfcbank.com

West 2 Alwar Sumit Bhatia 9351907902 Sumit.Bhatia@hdfcbank.com

West 2 Ahmedabad Divyesh Shah 9376914189 Divyesh.Shah@hdfcbank.com

West 2 Surat Dhiren Joshi 9898038121 Dhiren.Joshi@hdfcbank.com

West 2 Rajkot Jagdish Makwana 9376930513 Jagdish.Makwana@hdfcbank.com

West 2 Baroda M Priyobarta Singh 9376927958 Priyobarta.Singh@hdfcbank.com

West 2 Raipur Sandeep Kar 9302126965 SandeepS.Kar@hdfcbank.com


